7:30 AM

8:20 AM

8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:45 PM
1:05 PM
1:10 PM
1:30 PM
1:50 PM
2:10 PM
2:30 PM
2:50 PM
3:10 PM
3:30 PM

3:50 PM

4:20 PM
4:40 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
11:55 AM

12:45 PM

1:05 PM
1:10 PM
1:30 PM
1:50 PM
2:10 PM
2:30 PM
2:50 PM
3:10 PM
3:30 PM
3:50 PM

4:20 PM

4:40 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM

Symposium

Coast Derm

medical + aesthetic dermatology

Program Agenda

OCTOBER 6-7, 2023
TERRANEA RESORT | RANCHO PALOS VERDES, CA

FRIDAY OCTOBER 6, 2023

Non-CME Breakfast Symposium
Sponsored by Pfizer

Opening Remarks

Hot Off the JAMA Press: Therapeutic Update
Looking At the PsA Treatment Toolkit
What's New in AD?

Updates in Hidradenitis Suppurativa

Acne Vulgaris: What'’s in the Toolkit?

Melasma and Post-Inflammatory Hyperpigmentation: How
to Prevent and How to Treat

Mid-Morning Exhibit Break
Interactive Cases Panel: Acne, Rosacea, PIH, HS

New Methods for Detection of Melanoma and NMSC
Game-Changers: PD-1 Inhibitors for Melanoma and NMSC
Staying Ahead: Advances in Treatment of Actinic Keratoses
PDT: Skin Cancer + Beyond

Non-CME Lunch Symposium
Sponsored by Sanofi and Regeneron Pharmaceuticals

Exhibit Break

Opening Remarks

Lasers for Aesthetic Derm

IPL/BBL for Body Rejuvenation

What Aesthetic Derms Need to Know About Hair Loss
New Techniques in Hair Restoration

Advances in Anti-Aging Rejuvenation: Exosomes and More
Exhibit Break

Technologies for a Scarless Face Lift

Integrating Skincare Into Your Practice
What's On MY Bathroom Shelf? (Panel)

Chemical Peels

When to Use Threads: Face, Neck, Chest, or Body?
Welcome Reception

Non-CME Device Demonstrations

Non-CME Dinner Symposium

TBD

Suneel Chilukuri, MD, Natasha A.
Mesinkovska, MD, PhD

Alexandra Golant, MD
Jennifer Soung, MD
Alexandra Golant, MD
Jennifer Hsiao, MD

Linda Stein Gold, MD

Nada Elbuluk, MD

Linda Stein Gold, MD (Moderator), Nada
Elbuluk, MD, Jennifer Hsiao, MD

David Cotter, MD, PhD
Todd Schlesinger, MD
Todd Schlesinger, MD
Natasha A. Mesinkovska, MD, PhD

TBD

Suneel Chilukuri, MD

Edward Victor Ross, MD

Patrick Bitter, MD

Natasha A. Mesinkovska, MD, PhD
Glynis Ablon, MD

Jason Emer, MD

Suneel Chilukuri, MD
Ava Shamban, MD

Susan Boone, MD, Candace Spann, MD, Ava
Shamban, MD

Wendy Roberts, MD

Jason Emer, MD

TBD



7:30 AM

8:20 AM
8:25 AM
8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:40 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM
2:20 PM

2:40 PM

2:55 PM

3:20 PM

3:50 PM

4:00 PM

8:15 AM

8:25 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:40 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM

11:55 AM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:20 PM
2:40 PM

2:55 PM

3:20 PM

3:50 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

SATURDAY OCTOBER 7, 2023

Non-CME Breakfast Symposium
Sponsored by Eli Lilly

Opening Remarks
What's New in Psoriasis?

Allergens and Contact Dermatitis

What's New in Connective Tissue Diseases: Diagnosis

and Therapies

Cutaneous Manifestations of STls

New Targets for Vitiligo

New Hope for Alopecia Areata
Mid-Morning Exhibit Break

On-Call Pearls: Puzzling Cases
Dermatology Pearls for Dermoscopy
Dermatology Pearls: Skin of Color
Dermatology Pearls: Pediatric Patients

Dermatology Pearls: Hair Loss

Q&A Panel

Non-CME Lunch Symposium
Sponsored by Bristol Myers Squibb

Exhibit Break

Social Media and Your Aesthetic Derm Practice: Panel

Discussion

Latest in Fillers & Toxins for Facial Rejuvenation

Facial Anatomy and Danger Zones

Combinations in Cosmetic Derm: Devices Meet

Injectables

Avoiding, Identifying, and Treating Cosmetic

Complications: Panel Discussion

"My Aesthetic Consult™

Stretch Break

Live Patient Injections

TBD

Natasha A. Mesinkovska, MD, PhD
Jennifer Soung, MD
Michelle Tarbox, MD

Scott Worswick, MD

Ted Rosen, MD
Karan Lal, DO
Natasha A. Mesinkovska, MD, PhD

Scott Worswick, MD
Michelle Tarbox, MD
Nada Elbuluk, MD
Karan Lal, DO

Natasha A. Mesinkovska, MD, PhD

Natasha A. Mesinkovska, MD, PhD,
Jennifer Soung, MD, Pearl Grimes, MD

TBD

Moderator: Suneel Chilukuri, MD
Panelists: Jason Emer, MD, Adam Fich-
man, Karan Lal, DO, Ava Shamban, MD

Corey Maas, MD
Z. Paul Lorenc, MD

Suneel Chilukuri, MD

Moderator: Suneel Chilukuri, MD
Panelists: Glynis Ablon, MD, Corey
Maas, MD, Ava Shamban, MD, Philip
Werschler, MD

Glynis Ablon, MD, Ava Shamban, MD
Philip Werschler, MD

Moderator: Suneel Chilukuri, MD
Injectors: Glynis Ablon, MD, Ava
Shamban, MD, Philip Werschler, MD



