

FRIDAY OCTOBER 6, 2023				
7:30 AM	8:15 AM	Non-CME Breakfast Symposium Sponsored by Pfizer	TBD	
8:20 AM	8:30 AM	Opening Remarks	Suneel Chilukuri, MD, Natasha A. Mesinkovska, MD, PhD	
8:30 AM	8:45 AM	Hot Off the JAMA Press: Therapeutic Update	Alexandra Golant, MD	
8:45 AM	9:00 AM	Looking At the PsA Treatment Toolkit	Jennifer Soung, MD	
9:00 AM	9:15 AM	What's New in AD?	Alexandra Golant, MD	
9:15 AM	9:30 AM	Updates in Hidradenitis Suppurativa	Jennifer Hsiao, MD	
9:30 AM	9:45 AM	Acne Vulgaris: What's in the Toolkit?	Linda Stein Gold, MD	
9:45 AM	10:00 AM	Melasma and Post-Inflammatory Hyperpigmentation: How to Prevent and How to Treat	Nada Elbuluk, MD	
10:00 AM	10:30 AM	Mid-Morning Exhibit Break		
10:30 AM	11:00 AM	Interactive Cases Panel: Acne, Rosacea, PIH, HS	Linda Stein Gold, MD (Moderator), Nada Elbuluk, MD, Jennifer Hsiao, MD	
11:00 AM	11:15 AM	New Methods for Detection of Melanoma and NMSC	David Cotter, MD, PhD	
11:15 AM	11:30 AM	Game-Changers: PD-1 Inhibitors for Melanoma and NMSC	Todd Schlesinger, MD	
11:30 AM	11:45 AM	Staying Ahead: Advances in Treatment of Actinic Keratoses	Todd Schlesinger, MD	
11:45 AM	11:55 AM	PDT: Skin Cancer + Beyond	Natasha A. Mesinkovska, MD, PhD	
12:00 PM	12:45 PM	Non-CME Lunch Symposium Sponsored by Sanofi and Regeneron Pharmaceuticals	TBD	
12:45 PM	1:05 PM	Exhibit Break		
1:05 PM	1:10 PM	Opening Remarks	Suneel Chilukuri, MD	
1:10 PM	1:30 PM	Lasers for Aesthetic Derm	Edward Victor Ross, MD	
1:30 PM	1:50 PM	IPL/BBL for Body Rejuvenation	Patrick Bitter, MD	
1:50 PM	2:10 PM	What Aesthetic Derms Need to Know About Hair Loss	Natasha A. Mesinkovska, MD, PhD	
2:10 PM	2:30 PM	New Techniques in Hair Restoration	Glynis Ablon, MD	
2:30 PM	2:50 PM	Advances in Anti-Aging Rejuvenation: Exosomes and More	Jason Emer, MD	
2:50 PM	3:10 PM	Exhibit Break		
3:10 PM	3:30 PM	Technologies for a Scarless Face Lift	Suneel Chilukuri, MD	
3:30 PM	3:50 PM	Integrating Skincare Into Your Practice	Ava Shamban, MD	
3:50 PM	4:20 PM	What's On MY Bathroom Shelf? (Panel)	Susan Boone, MD, Candace Spann, MD, Ava Shamban, MD	
4:20 PM	4:40 PM	Chemical Peels	Wendy Roberts, MD	
4:40 PM	5:00 PM	When to Use Threads: Face, Neck, Chest, or Body?	Jason Emer, MD	
5:00 PM	5:30 PM	Welcome Reception		
5:30 PM	6:30 PM	Non-CME Device Demonstrations		
6:30 PM	7:30 PM	Non-CME Dinner Symposium	TBD	

SATURDAY OCTOBER 7, 2023					
7:30 AM	8:15 AM	Non-CME Breakfast Symposium  Sponsored by Eli Lilly	TBD		
8:20 AM	8:25 AM	Opening Remarks	Natasha A. Mesinkovska, MD, PhD		
8:25 AM	8:45 AM	What's New in Psoriasis?	Jennifer Soung, MD		
8:45 AM	9:00 AM	Allergens and Contact Dermatitis	Michelle Tarbox, MD		
9:00 AM	9:15 AM	What's New in Connective Tissue Diseases: Diagnosis and Therapies	Scott Worswick, MD		
9:15 AM	9:30 AM	Cutaneous Manifestations of STIs	Ted Rosen, MD		
9:30 AM	9:40 AM	New Targets for Vitiligo	Karan Lal, DO		
9:40 AM	10:00 AM	New Hope for Alopecia Areata	Natasha A. Mesinkovska, MD, PhD		
10:00 AM	10:30 AM	Mid-Morning Exhibit Break			
10:30 AM	10:45 AM	On-Call Pearls: Puzzling Cases	Scott Worswick, MD		
10:45 AM	11:00 AM	Dermatology Pearls for Dermoscopy	Michelle Tarbox, MD		
11:00 AM	11:15 AM	Dermatology Pearls: Skin of Color	Nada Elbuluk, MD		
11:15 AM	11:30 AM	Dermatology Pearls: Pediatric Patients	Karan Lal, DO		
11:30 AM	11:45 AM	Dermatology Pearls: Hair Loss	Natasha A. Mesinkovska, MD, PhD		
11:45 AM	11:55 AM	Q&A Panel	Natasha A. Mesinkovska, MD, PhD, Jennifer Soung, MD, Pearl Grimes, MD		
12:00 PM	1:00 PM	Non-CME Lunch Symposium Sponsored by Bristol Myers Squibb	TBD		
1:00 PM	1:30 PM	Exhibit Break			
1:30 PM	2:00 PM	Social Media and Your Aesthetic Derm Practice: Panel Discussion	Moderator: Suneel Chilukuri, MD Panelists: Jason Emer, MD, Adam Fich- man, Karan Lal, DO, Ava Shamban, MD		
2:00 PM	2:20 PM	Latest in Fillers & Toxins for Facial Rejuvenation	Corey Maas, MD		
2:20 PM	2:40 PM	Facial Anatomy and Danger Zones	Z. Paul Lorenc, MD		
2:40 PM	2:55 PM	Combinations in Cosmetic Derm: Devices Meet Injectables	Suneel Chilukuri, MD		
2:55 PM	3:20 PM	Avoiding, Identifying, and Treating Cosmetic Complications: Panel Discussion	Moderator: Suneel Chilukuri, MD Panelists: Glynis Ablon, MD, Corey Maas, MD, Ava Shamban, MD, Philip Werschler, MD		
3:20 PM	3:50 PM	"My Aesthetic Consult"	Glynis Ablon, MD, Ava Shamban, MD Philip Werschler, MD		
3:50 PM	4:00 PM	Stretch Break			
4:00 PM	5:00 PM	Live Patient Injections	Moderator: Suneel Chilukuri, MD Injectors: Glynis Ablon, MD, Ava Shamban, MD, Philip Werschler, MD		